
 

 

 

 

      

  

 

 

 

Dates are provisional so please be aware that they could change. 

 Friday 18th December ‘20 Autumn Term 2 Ends                    FINISH AT 13:30 

 Monday 21st Dec – Friday 1st Jan ’21 Term 2-3 Break 

 Monday 4th January ‘21 DEVELOPMENT DAY - NO SCHOOL 

 Tuesday 5th January ‘21 Winter Term 3 Begins 

 Friday 12th February ‘21 Winter Term 3 Ends 

 Monday 15th – Friday 19th Feb ‘21 Term 3-4 Break 

 Monday 22nd February ‘21 DEVELOPMENT DAY - NO SCHOOL 

 Tuesday 23rd February ‘21 Spring Term 4 Begins 

 Thursday 1st April ‘21 Spring Term 4 Ends                      FINISH AT 13:30 

 Friday 2nd April ‘21 BANK HOLIDAY –NO SCHOOL 

 Monday 5th April ‘21 BANK HOLIDAY –NO SCHOOL 

 Tues 6th – Fri 16th April ‘21 Term 4-5 Break 

 Monday 19th April ‘21 Summer Term 5 Begins 

 Monday 3rd May ‘21 BANK HOLIDAY –NO SCHOOL 

 Friday 28th May ‘21 Summer Term Ends 

 Monday 31st May ‘21 BANK HOLIDAY –NO SCHOOL 

 Tues 1st – Fri 4th June ‘21 Term 5-6 Break 

 Monday 7th June ‘21 Summer Term Begins 

 Tuesday 20th July ‘21 Summer Term Ends                       FINISH AT 13:30 

 Wednesday 21st July ‘21 DEVELOPMENT DAY - NO SCHOOL 

   

 Wednesday 1st Sept 2021 DEVELOPMENT DAY – NO SCHOOL 

 Thursday 2nd September 2021 DEVELOPMENT DAY – NO SCHOOL 

 Friday 3rd September 2021 Term 1 begins YR 1 – YR 6 only 

 Monday 13th September 2021 YR R Start half days 08.45am  – 12.45pm 

 Monday 20th September 2021 YR R start full days 

 Friday 22nd October 2021 Term 1 ends 

 25th – 29th October 2021 Term 1-2 break 

 Monday 1st November 2021 DEVELOPMENT DAY – NO SCHOOL 

  Tuesday 2nd November 2021  Autumn Term 2 Begins 

 Friday 17th December 2021 Autumn Term 2 Ends                    FINISH AT 13:30 

 20th – 31st December Christmas break Term 2-3 Break 

 Monday 3rd January 2022 BANK HOLIDAY –NO SCHOOL 

 Tuesday 4th January 2022 DEVELOPMENT DAY - NO SCHOOL 

 Wednesday 5th January 2022 Winter Term 3 Begins 

 Friday 11th February 2022 Winter Term 3 Ends 

 14th – 18th February half term Term 3-4 Break 

 Monday 21st February 2022 DEVELOPMENT DAY - NO SCHOOL 

 Tuesday 22nd February 2022 Spring Term 4 Begins 

 Friday 1st April 2022 Spring Term 4 Ends                      FINISH AT 13:30 

 Monday 4th – Thursday 14th April  Term 4-5 Break 

 Friday 15th April 2022 Good Friday BANK HOLIDAY –NO SCHOOL 

 Monday 18th April 2022 Easter Monday BANK HOLIDAY –NO SCHOOL 

 Tuesday 19th April 2022   Summer Term 5 Begins 

 Monday 2nd May 2022 BANK HOLIDAY –NO SCHOOL 

 Friday 27th May 2022 Summer Term Ends 

 Monday 30th – Wednesday 1st June 2022 Term 5-6 Break 

 Thursday 2nd  & Friday 3rd June 2022 BANK HOLIDAY –NO SCHOOL 

 Monday 6th June 2022 Summer Term Begins 

 Friday 22nd July  2022 Summer Term Ends                       FINISH AT 13:30 
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